Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
© 2025 Lumencia. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDwww.Lumencia.com
2025.03
LL65-121X Series
2' and 4' Ceiling Wrap in White. Standard,
Pull Chain, and Motion Sensor Models.
Materials:
Body: Steel
Shade: Polycarbonate
See Ordering Notes for Dimensions and Performance
Notes/Certifications/Warranty:
• Voltage:
º Standard and MS Models: (UNV): 120~277V
º Pull Chain Model: 120V
• Selectable Color Temp: 5MCT-27K/30K/35K/40K/50K
• cETLus Listed for Damp Locations
• FCC Compliant
• RoHS Compliant
• Complies with NEC 410.16 (A)(3)& NEC 410.16 (C)(5)
• 50K Life Hours
• 5 Year Limited Warranty
LL65-1214-2-LED-5MCT-MS / LL65-1215-4- LED-5MCT-MS:
Motion Sensor Specifications:
• PIR type (passive infrared sensor)
• Max Installation: 3m / 9.84'
• Detection Distance: 2.5m / 8.2'
• No Detection Shut Off Time: 5 Minutes
NOTES
Replaces the LL65-108X & LL65-109X series
47.24"L x 5.50"W x 2.56"H 120~277V/39W/3400lm(Max)/90CRI/Non-Dimming
24.77" x 5.50"W x 2.56"H 120V/20W/1650lm(Max)/90CRI/Non-Dimming
47.68" x 5.50"W x 2.56"H 120V/39W/3400lm(Max)/90CRI/Non-Dimming
47.24" x 5.50"W x 2.56"H 120~277V/39W/3400lm(Max)/90CRI/Non-Dimming
24.33" x 5.50"W x 2.56"H 120~277V/20W/1650lm(Max)/90CRI/Non-Dimming
PART #
LL65-1210-2-LED-5MCT
LL65-1211-4-LED-5MCT
LL65-1212-2-LED-5MCT-PCH
LL65-1213-4-LED-5MCT-PCH
LL65-1214-2-LED-5MCT-MS
LL65-1215-4- LED-5MCT-MS
24.33"L x 5.50"W x 2.56"H 120~277V/20W/1650lm(Max)/90CRI/Non-Dimming
Mounting: Maybe Installed On Wall or Ceiling